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QP Schedule for Jun 21 Cohort

Module11 Financial Reporting 

CORE Concepts (Flexi with upgrades to Live and Flexi@Home) 

Module 14 Taxation (Online) 

CORE Concepts 

Session 
Flexi / Flexi@Home* 

Video Release Date 
Session Online Video Release Date 

1 Sat 20 Mar 1 Sun 28 Mar 

2 Sat 20 Mar 2 Sun 28 Mar 

3 Sun 21 Mar 3 Sun 04 Apr 

4 Tue 23 Mar 4 Sun 04 Apr 

5 Fri 26 Mar 5 Sun 11 Apr 

6 Sun 28 Mar 6 Sun 11 Apr 

7 Sun 28 Mar 7 Mon 19 Apr 

8 Tue 06 Apr 8 Mon 19 Apr 

9 Tue 06 Apr 9 Mon 26 Apr 

10 Fri 09 Apr * 10 Mon 26 Apr 

11 Sun 11 Apr * 11 Mon 03 May 

12 Sun 11 Apr * 12 Mon 03 May 

Module11 Financial Reporting 

CORE Practice (Flexi with upgrades to Live and Flexi@Home) 

Module 14 Taxation (Online) 

CORE Practice 

Session 
Flexi / Flexi@Home* 

Video Release Date 

Session Date 

1 Thu 29 Apr 1 Tue 11 May 

2 Thu 13 May 2 Tue 11 May 

3 Sat 22 May 3 Sun 16 May 

4 Sat 22 May 4 Sun 16 May 

5 Tue 25 May * 5 Mon 24 May 

6 Sun 30 May * 6 Mon 24 May 

7 Sun 30 May * 7 Mon 31 May 

8 Sun 06 Jun 8 Mon 31 May 

9 Sun 06 Jun 9 Sun 06 Jun 

10 Thu 10 Jun 10 Sun 06 Jun 

11 Fri 11 Jun 11 Mon 07 Jun 

12 Mon 14 Jun 12 Wed 09 Jun 

New QP Focus Session 

For Package Students only (Online) 

New QP Focus Session 

For Package Students only (Online) 

13 Mon 14 Jun 13 Fri 11 Jun 
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